
Salmon & Scrambled Egg Croissant

Croissant, Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg,
Avocado, Cream Cheese, Pickled Red
Onions

75

85

75

110

85

65Medjool Date Granola 

Homemade Medjool Date Granola, Lemon
Yogurt, Rose and Vanilla Poached Pear 

Shakshuka Bowl

Moroccan Spiced Tomato Base, Fresh Baby
Spinach, Sauteed Field Mushrooms, Roasted
Chorizo, Poached Egg, Toasted Ciabatta

95

Classic Smashed Avo & Toast 

Sourdough, Smashed Avocado, Chilli, Herbs,
Lemon (VV)

Lounah Benedict 

Ciabatta, Bacon, Slow Cooked Tomato,
Poached eggs, Smoked Paprika Hollandaise 

smoked salmon instead of bacon

Toasted Croissant

Croissant, Gypsy Ham, White Cheddar,
Chive Cream Cheese, Wholegrain Mustard

Baby Marrow Fritters

Smashed Avocado, Chilli, Baby Marrow
Fritters, Crispy Bacon, Poached Egg 

Sweet Potato Waffles

Sweet Potato Waffles, Creamy Mushrooms,
Poached Egg, Herbs (V) 

Add Bacon

85

+20

Banana Bread French Toast
Sesame Banana Bread Toast, Butterscotch
Bananas, Lemon Cream, Syrup

Add Bacon

75

breakfast lunch
Soya Marinated Salmon Poké

Salmon, Brown Rice, Avocado, Cucumber,
Carrot, Pickled Ginger, Homemade Asian
Dressing, Sesame Mayo

Smoked Haddock Beignet

Smoked Haddock Beignets, Shaved Raw
Vegetable Salad, Apricot Vinaigrette,
Roasted Garlic Aioli

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Wrap

Crispy Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Avocado,
Lounah Kimchi, Toasted Sesame Mayo

Lounah Caeser Salad

Cos Lettuce, Dukkah Spiced Chicken, Crispy
Oat & Seed Croutons, Buttermilk-Anchovy
Dressing, Poached Egg

Butternut and Fior di Latte

Roasted Butternut Wedges, Chilli, Lime,
Rocket, Fior di Latte Mozzarella (V)

Roasted Cauliflower

Moroccan Spiced Cauliflower, Mixed Greens,
Chickpeas, Cucumber, Avocado, Crispy
Kale, Sweet Mustard Vinaigrette (VV)

Triple Cheese &Onion Toastie 

Sourdough, Matured Cheddar, Mozzarella,
Chive Cream Cheese, Caramelised Onions,
Wholegrain Mustard (V)

Add Bacon

Toasted Chicken Mayo on Focaccia

Sourdough, Chicken Mayo, Basil Pesto,
Bacon, Peppadews, Rocket

Bahn Mi Toastie

Sourdough, Pulled Soya Glazed Pork,
Cabbage Slaw, Sesame Mayo, Pickled
Carrot, Cucumber, Coriander

115

85

90

85

100

80

85

95

95

+20

105

+20

Mosbolletjie and Scrambled Egg
Toasted Mosbolletjie, Scrambled Eggs,
Sauteed Spinach, Citrus Roasted Artichokes

Add Bacon +20

95

Asian Chicken Burger

Crispy Chicken, Asian Coleslaw, Lime Mayo,
Cucumber Ribbons, Brioche Bun, Matchstick
Fries

125

Springbok Carpaccio

Springbok Carpaccio, Wild Rocket, Shaved
Parmesan, Cripsy Capers, Balsamic

100


