

breakfast

Medjool Date Granola	65
Homemade Medjool Date Granola, Lemon Yogurt, Rose and Vanilla Poached Pear	
Classic Smashed Avo & Toast	75
Sourdough, Smashed Avocado, Chilli, Herbs, Lemon (VV)	
Salmon & Scrambled Egg Croissant	110
Croissant, Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Egg, Avocado, Cream Cheese, Pickled Red Onions	
Lounah Benedict	85
Ciabatta, Bacon, Slow Cooked Tomato, Poached eggs, Smoked Paprika Hollandaise	
smoked salmon instead of bacon	105
Toasted Croissant	75
Croissant, Gypsy Ham, White Cheddar, Chive Cream Cheese, Wholegrain Mustard	
Shakshuka Bowl	95
Moroccan Spiced Tomato Base, Fresh Baby Spinach, Sautéed Field Mushrooms, Roasted Chorizo, Poached Egg, Toasted Ciabatta	
Baby Marrow Fritters	85
Smashed Avocado, Chilli, Baby Marrow Fritters, Crispy Bacon, Poached Egg	
Sweet Potato Waffles	85
Sweet Potato Waffles, Creamy Mushrooms, Poached Egg, Herbs (V)	
Add Bacon	+20
Mosbolletjie and Scrambled Egg	95
Toasted Mosbolletjie, Scrambled Eggs, Sautéed Spinach, Citrus Roasted Artichokes	
Add Bacon	+20
Banana Bread French Toast	75
Sesame Banana Bread Toast, Butterscotch Bananas, Lemon Cream, Syrup	
Add Bacon	+20

lunch

Soya Marinated Salmon Poké	115
Salmon, Brown Rice, Avocado, Cucumber, Carrot, Pickled Ginger, Homemade Asian Dressing, Sesame Mayo	
Smoked Haddock Beignet	85
Smoked Haddock Beignets, Shaved Raw Vegetable Salad, Apricot Vinaigrette, Roasted Garlic Aioli	
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Wrap	90
Crispy Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Avocado, Lounah Kimchi, Toasted Sesame Mayo	
Lounah Caesar Salad	85
Cos Lettuce, Dukkah Spiced Chicken, Crispy Oat & Seed Croutons, Buttermilk-Anchovy Dressing, Poached Egg	
Butternut and Fior di Latte	100
Roasted Butternut Wedges, Chilli, Lime, Rocket, Fior di Latte Mozzarella (V)	
Roasted Cauliflower	80
Moroccan Spiced Cauliflower, Mixed Greens, Chickpeas, Cucumber, Avocado, Crispy Kale, Sweet Mustard Vinaigrette (VV)	
Triple Cheese & Onion Toastie	85
Sourdough, Matured Cheddar, Mozzarella, Chive Cream Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Wholegrain Mustard (V)	
Add Bacon	+20
Toasted Chicken Mayo on Focaccia	95
Sourdough, Chicken Mayo, Basil Pesto, Bacon, Peppadews, Rocket	
Asian Chicken Burger	125
Crispy Chicken, Asian Coleslaw, Lime Mayo, Cucumber Ribbons, Brioche Bun, Matchstick Fries	
Bahn Mi Toastie	95
Sourdough, Pulled Soya Glazed Pork, Cabbage Slaw, Sesame Mayo, Pickled Carrot, Cucumber, Coriander	
Springbok Carpaccio	100
Springbok Carpaccio, Wild Rocket, Shaved Parmesan, Crispy Capers, Balsamic	